uonesyney=Yy jesciddy=y.,

'XB) $9|2S AES 0] PIE0g |00UDS au] A SWA) 8saU) Jo eseyoind jos1p JO JNSal By} 2U1e 'UCHEILIES JO) '(SA0qe paunuapl,) sfopio abueyd Syl ILON

0008 'SONIAVS XV1 NI TWLOL [T€20'TS
¥ utejsAs duwnd Bupieinosoas sojem oy pav| ov2z2'ser'es | serasyzs +| 1o0zeeeros gg | vononssuon wepuey SUORRACUSY 'R WINJOJB|RD - USBUSHD
¥ sureip joos B sesrzives Heseers) -| 58025108 v | ouwms g uop BuyooIoy - AIBJUSWSIT UoNS

uoEnsyl 4001 paIRde) PpY papnioul S1em JELY SAIUBMOJE JI 319j20
DNLLIIN QHYOE 100H0S002/9L/L SHL 1V NOLLYOLHILYY HO/ONY TYAOHIdY 804 O3LINASANd SUIGU0 JONYHO STOIAES NOLLOMILENOD 40 ANYRINAS

- INNONY

» SONIAVS (POYIENE 935) NOILYNY X3 LNNOWY JONVHO LovaINOD  |#oo|  woLlowminoo 193r0Yd

XL SATVS 3SIATY P

SUIQ™HO FDNVHI SIODIAYIS NOILONYLSNOD




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
ASHTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-REROOFING

CHANGE ORDER NO

ONE (1)
BOARD DATE:
JANUARY 16, 2007
ITEM 1) Description: Delete all allowances that were included
Reason for Change: There were items not required on the final analysis
Cost of Change: DEDUCT (% 4,863 58)
ITEM 2) Description: Add tapered roof insulation at roof drains
Reason for Change: This provided a better water flow o the drains.
Caost of Change: ADD  $4,430.00

SUMMARY:  ITEM 1) DEDUCT. ... .. ... .. .. .
ITEM 2) ADD ... ...
TOTAL COST DEDUCT .. . .o

. ($4,863.58)

$4,430.00

(£.433.58)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date: 000 0 00%
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: 000

Change Orders excluding Direct Material Purchases as a % of original

contract: -433.58 -0.068%
Total Architect/Engineer omissicns to date as a % of original contract: 000 0 000%

0 <
SUBMITTED BY: ~

Wayne/H. Beetley, Proje

Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes _X No __ /If Yes, total deduct = (433.58)




,@’@ AI Q Contract Administration pobrlon List:
wrl G701 Change Order Arohitect X —

Coniragtor _
{instructions on the reverse sids) Field _____ .
Other _

PROJECT (Name and address): Ashton Elementary School Reroofing ~ CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: One
5110 Ashton Road
Sarasota, FL 34231 DATE: 11/30/2006
T0 CONTRACTOR [Mame and address). RRCHITELT'S PROJECT NUMEBER:

Jon F. Swit, inc. CONTRAGT DATE

2221 8th Street © 212112006

Sarasota, FL 34237 CONTRACT FOR: Remove & replace roof on
THE CONTRAGT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: Building #1
{include, where applicable, any undisputed amount atiribuiable to previously executed Construction Lhange Directiveg}'

1. Adjust Allowances and Add tapered insulation as per the attached RFP #1 Credit $433 58

Tha original (SamtrechbSum) (Guaranized Maximum Pries) was $ 641,708.97
The net change by previcusly antherized Change Orders & i 0.00
The (SoopactBum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was $ 641,708.97
The (Ooaect8um) (Guarantead Maximum Prige) wilt be {increased) (irmreagedioiurianged) 7
ty this Change Order in the amount of § _ (433.58)
The new {BeotrachSum) {Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Crder will be % 641,275.39
‘The Contract Time will be (jocoamsadiidecieased) {unchanged) by ZEr0 {0 } days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the dale of this Change Order therefore is unchanged

HOTE: This Change Order does not Include chargss in the Comract Sum, Coniract Time or Guaranteed Maximym Price which Wave Deen authorized by
Construction Change Diractive untif the cost and time have heen agreed vpon by both the Ownaer and Ganirdctor, in which case a Ghange Order i3 execuied
io supersede the Gonstruction Change Directive

MOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRAGTOR AND QWNER.

Ardaman & Associates Jon F. Swift, inc. - School Board of Sarasofa Co,, Fl
ARGHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACGTOR (Firm namsg) QWNER {Firm name)

2234 US Highway 19 2221 8th Street _ 1960 Landings Bivd

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

Holliday, Fl. 34691 Sarasota, FL 34237 ——~., Sarasota, FL 34231 e

AT
BY (Signature

BY (Signat
William J. Sthyltz, P.E f '%:talmies E. Collins

///%/M/

e'C. i i
(Typegg% / L/(Typed name) {Typad name) / /
/ g/ 23 November 30, 2006 VASIS
BATE DATE DATE

CALTION: You shouid sigh an original AiA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701 Change Order © 2007 The American instilute of Architects » Washington. DC « www.aia org « WARNING: Reproduction, unficensed
phatocopying or substaniial quotation of the material herein without written permission of the AlA violates the copyright laws of the United States and will
subject the violator to legal prosecution, To report copyright viclations of AlA Contract Documents. -mail The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel,
copyright @aia org.



CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
GLENALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - CAFETORIUM & RENOVATIONS

CHANGE ORDER NO. THIRTY-FIVE (35)

BOARD DATE:
January 16, 2007

ITEM 1) Description: Add hot water recirculating pump system including all piping and equipment

Reason for Change: There was a conflict in the Clinic with the refrigerator, washer/dryer and water heater
location. To accommodate the refrigerator and washer/dryer, the water heater had to be
deleted and a hot water recirculating system installed thus modifying the previously
installed system.

Cost of Change: ADD: $2,456 85
SUMMARY: TEM 1) ADD: $2,456 85
TOTAL COST: ADD: $2,456 85
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date: [ $1,211,345.45] | -17.39%)|
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders due to Phasing of Project as a % of original contract: [ s5232008] | 0.708%|
Change Orders Generated by CSD & Project Requirements as a % of original contract: | $97,534.81] | 1.319%|
Change Orders due to changes made by Non-CSD Staff as a % of original contract: [ s18135282] | 2.453%]
Total Architect/Engineer omissions to date as a % of original contract: | 50.00} | 0.000%|

.

SUBMITTED BY: 5L (@, |
Manager
]Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes ___ No _X /If Yes, total adds = § |

L\Projects\GlenallentGlenalien Cafetorium+Renovations\21 CCNTRACT AMENDMENTS\Change Orders\GQ 35 Plumbing Changes. xis Page 1of 1




CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 035 OWNER: E/

CONTRACTOR: []
ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: FIELD: []
CONTRACT DATE: September 19, 2005 OTHER:
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction s

7.392,868.89
-956,548.28
6,436,320.61
2,456.85
643877746

€9 N O O O

ling ﬂms Change Order will be
changed by Zerc ( 0 ) days

P.J. Hayes Inc. dba Tandem Construction Ihe School Board of Sarasota County

CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
1599 Main Street Sarasota FL 34236 1960 Landings Boulevard. Sarasota. FL
34231 i
ADDRESS z , ADDR% — %
i BY (5@%:% BY (Signature)
 Samuel Holladay. - Brian M. Leaver Charles E. COHiIlS
( Typed name} (Typed name) (Typed na .
NV Y 7/
1 { 1' g 12 /(/ /
o DATE ! DATE

AlA Document G701 — 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA™ Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civif and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AIA software at 15:39:12 on 12/08/2006 under Order No. 10002510281 which expires on 7/28/2007 and is not for resale

User Notes: (811204982)




